

- Locate Distributor

Your search criteria matched only one product, shown below

F912B3-NM1

	-	
	P	

OptiCore® Multi-pack Pigtails consist of multiple pigtails into one clamshell. By consolidating multiple pigtails into one clamshell, we enable installers to centralize their pigtails and help them reduce their package waste.

The new packaging consists of:

- The LC pigtail package is available in 8 or 12 pigtails per package
- The SC pigtail package is available in 8 or 12 pigtails per package
- The SC multi-package pigtail is only available in singlemode
- Single individual pigtails also available

Additional lengths and availability: Pigtails are available in 1, 2, and 3 meter lengths. To order lengths other than 1 meter, replace the 1 after the M (FZO8B10-NM1) with the desired length (FZO8B10-NM for 2 meter length).

 Part Number 	F912B3-NM1
 RoHS Compliancy Status 	RoHS directive is not applicable
 Part Description 	Twelve individual, Singlemode SC Connectors to Pigtails, 900um buffered fiber.
 Product Type 	SC Pigtails
 Length (m) 	1
 Pricing Description 	Singlemode, Twelve Individual SC Connectors to Pigtails, 900um buffer, 1M
 Min. Order UOM 	PC
 Min. Order Qty. 	1
 BOM Qty. (# of Pkgs.) 	0
 Add to Favorite Product List 	

Please register to utilize the 'Bill of Materials', 'Submit Quotes' and 'Favorite Product List' features.

Home | Industries | Solutions | Services | Products | Partners | Support | Contact Us | Site Map | Careers Copyright @1995-2012, PANDUIT CORP. All rights reserved. | Legal Information | Privacy Policy